ANNEXURE-1
(Claims of Secured Financial Creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s Shriram Skill and Education Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08.08.2025
Claims as on date: 01.09.2025

Amount
Amount of Claim Whether | % Voting | Amount of | Amount of Amount of
Name of ] ] Nature of | covered by ) . ) ] ]
S.No. . Amout Claimed Admitted . . related share in contingent claim not claim under | Remarks, if any
Creditors .. Claim Security ] . e L.
(Provisionally) party CoC claim admitted verification
Interest
Security and
Punjab Financial hypthecation of all
1 . X1,71,19,17,590.89 X1,71,19,17,590.89 . Yes No 100.00% X0.00 X0.00 X0.00
National Bank Creditor current assets of
the company.
Financial
TOTAL X1,71,19,17,590.89 | ¥1,71,19,17,590.89 Creditor No No 100.00% X0.00 X0.00 X0.00 NA




